BCM Intelligent Branch Circuit Monitor
Intelligent Branch Circuit Monitoring
Budget-friendly circuit monitoring to enable smart
energy management
Today, there is an increasing need to monitor power consumption to minimize costs and
meet corporate green initiatives including minimizing carbon footprint. In some areas
of the world, such as Europe, there are regulations such as ISO/IEC 62053 standards for
energy monitoring. Raritan’s intelligent Branch Circuit Monitoring (BCM) appliance meets

Simplified branch power monitoring
Visit www.raritan.com/ap/BCM
© 2014 Raritan Inc. All rights reserved. Raritan®, Know more. Manage smarter.™, Power IQ®, PX® and dcTrack® are registered trademarks or trademarks of Raritan Inc. or
its  wholly-owned subsidiaries. All others are registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective owners. For more information, please visit www.raritan.eu.
Raritan provides secure IT infrastructure management solutions that increase data center efficiency and productivity by delivering integrated in-band and out-of-band server access,
control and power management. Raritan’s KVM, serial console and intelligent PDU products are in use at over 50,000 locations worldwide. Raritan’s OEM division provides
embedded hardware and firmware for server and client management, including KVM over IP, IPMI, intelligent power management and other industry standards-based management
applications.
Based in Somerset, NJ, Raritan has 38 offices worldwide, serving 76 countries. For more information, please visit www.raritan.com/ap/.
BCM-Eng-Sep13
BCM available models
Model/KITs Description
Branch Circuit Monitor – Main Head Unit / Controller with support for 3 x Mains-CT and 21 Branch-CT, Ethernet,
Serial, Environmental Sensor and USB support (Wi-Fi, Webcam, USB-Cascade) Requires CTs.BCM-2401
Mains Current Transformer KITs - 1 x Mains CT Kit per BCM-2401
BCM-2000A-MCT-3PK Three 2000A mains split-core current transformers (+/- 0.5% accuracy), cord length 10ft (3m)
BCM-1000A-MCT-3PK Three 1000A mains split-core current transformers (+/- 0.5% accuracy), cord length 10ft (3m)
BCM-250A-MCT-3PK Three 250A mains split-core current transformers (+/- 0.5% accuracy), cord length 10ft (3m)
Branch Current Transformer KITs - 1 x Branch CT Kit per BCM-2401
BCM-400A-BCT-21PK Twenty-one 400A branch circuit split-core current transformers (+/- 1.0% accuracy), cord length 6.6ft (2m)
BCM-200A-BCT-21PK Twenty-one 200A branch circuit split-core current transformers (+/- 1.0% accuracy), cord length 6.6ft (2m)
BCM-100A-BCT-21PK Twenty-one 100A branch circuit split-core current transformers (+/- 1.0% accuracy), cord length 6.6ft (2m)
BCM-60A-BCT-21PK Twenty-one 60A branch circuit split-core current transformers (+/- 1.0% accuracy), cord length 6.6ft (2m)
BCM-32A-BCT-21PK Twenty-one 32A branch circuit split-core current transformers (+/- 1.0% accuracy), cord length 6.6ft (2m)
Branch Circuit Monitor KITs - Includes 1 x BCM-2401, 3 x Mains CTs and 21 x Branch CTs
BCM-2401-KIT-01 1 x BCM-2401 (Head Unit) with 3 x 250A Mains-CT (+/- 0.5% Accuracy) and 21 x 32A Branch-CT
(+/- 2% Accuracy), Ethernet, Serial, Environmental Sensor and USB support (Wi-Fi, Webcam, USB-Cascade)
BCM-2401-KIT-02 Includes BCM-2401 (Head Unit) with 3 x 250A Mains-CT (+/- 0.5% Accuracy) and 21 x 100A Branch-CT
(+/- 1% Accuracy), Ethernet, Serial, Environmental Sensor and USB support (Wi-Fi, Webcam, USB-Cascade)
1 x BCM-2401 (Head Unit) with 3 x 250A Mains-CT (+/- 0.5% Accuracy) and 21 x 400A Branch-CT
(+/- 0.5% Accuracy), Ethernet, Serial, Environmental Sensor and USB support (Wi-Fi, Webcam, USB-Cascade)BCM-2401-KIT-03
BCM-2401-KIT-04 1 x BCM-2401 (Head Unit) with 3 x 250A Mains-CT (+/- 0.5% Accuracy) and 21 x 200A Branch-CT
(+/- 0.5% Accuracy), Ethernet, Serial, Environmental Sensor and USB support (Wi-Fi, Webcam, USB-Cascade)
Melbourne +61 3 9866 6887 / Sydney +61 2 9029 2558 / New Zealand +64 9 889 3136